30 May 1993 Sunday

66th Race Starts At:17:00
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1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Horse Name
SARISAKA(9) (GB)

FEHMCO(2)
ALTINAYAK(7)

GUNISIK(11)

1)35¢

Age
4yobh

5yochh
5yo bm

5y bh

GENE KELLY(1) (IRE) 4yobh

TEKADAY(8)
GOKTASI(19)
ALESTA4)
TYCOON I(3)
SPLENDID*(15)
HURRY UP*(18)
EFTAL(10)
SAFRANBOLU(5)
RUSTY(17)
SARATOGA™(12)
AKAR(20)
BOSNA()
SHETLAND(14)
CINO(16)

TROPICANAI(13)

4yobh
4yochh
4yochh
5yogrh
7yobh
4yo chm
4yo grm
4yo bm
6yo bm
4yobh
5yobh
4yochh
5yobh
6yobh

4yobh

Race Result

2)14%

Sire

ALLEGING (USA) - KEEP HOPING (FR)
EASTERNSTAR' - GOLDLEAF

OOLUVNIST (GB) - GULDEM
CENTROLINE (GB) - LA BIVBA (USA)
GORYTUS (USA) - TIVE FOR THOUGHT (GB)
SUNVANT (USA) - GORGEOUS PRINCESS (IRE)
BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - LADY MURFAX (GB)
ALLEGING (USA) - CLEAN CANASTA (GB)
KARAYEL - TiH

PILING - FURE NORE (FR)

BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - BOBROWN (FR)
TORAMAN - YOLLAN

CARTEGENA - SAFFRON RNG (IRE)
RUSTICARO (FR) - LADY CONNAUGHT (GB)
BURGAK - CAGLARCA

TRY MY BEST (USA) - APRCOT ROSE (IRE)
KEBEN- ILGAR*

CENTROLINE (GB) - CEDRALLA (GB)
ONTHEROOKS*™ - ALLECTA (GB)

AL MURTAJAZ (USA) - MAMVA'S MNK (GB)

Dam
58

56
545
56
56
55
55
54
62
59
495
545
535
59,5
60
56
55
56
59

56,5

Condition 4
3)7t

Weight Jockey
E.CANKILIC MEH. KURT
H.KARATAS YAM ZINGAL
AKADIR ALTINOZ N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
AATCI F. SER. ATAVAN
AARICI A YUC. BIROL
S.BOYRAZ ATI. OzSsoy
R.MANAV A SEM BILBASAR
I.ESER RUS. KURTULUS
AOZDENiZ NAS. ARTAR
E.YALCIN M NiH. 6ZEN
H.BASOGLU A YUC. BIROL
RTETIK BEH. HOMURLU
Y.TUNC ERO.ISERI
KYILDIZ MUR. KARASU
D.MUTLU HAS. ADALI
S.AKDI A SAM KARAVEHMET
ZMJUTLU SER. ERBASI
TKOLCUOGLU  NEV.UNLU
ABIRDAL YIL. KARAPIRE
S.MYILMAZ RAG. KOZBA

Owner
MFERGAN

D.SEVGILI

OBASEL
AMALATYAL
MB.TEMIZKAN
E.PAPAGAN

NURITTIN GUL

OBASEL

T.ALTINOVA

E.SOGUTLU

$.0GUZ

HKILIC

ANHING

KYUCEDAG

Trainer

1.42.33

1.42.65

142.73

1.43.05

1.43.09

14341

14349

14357

1.43.58

143.61

1.43.80

1.43.81

1.44.09

1.44.29

1.44.53

1.44.89

14557

1.45.81

1.46.63

1.51.85

istanbul Racecourse (29th Day)

1700 Turf

4)44

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2,00

11,00
11,00
14,00
10,00
50,00
24,00
66,00
7,70

72,00
10,00
66,00
71,00
11,00
99,00
4,35

79,00
9,50

72,00

77,00
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